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D Somuli Bank PLC

L1

Print Date 07-Jul-2025
Print Time 10:35 AM

Mirashani Branch, Brahmanbaria Usor ID. 45421
14233 - Mirashani Branch, Brahmanbario .
STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
MR, BISHNUPUR HIGH SCHOOL Branch ; 14233 - Mirashani Branch, Brahmanbaria .
Currency : BDT
Oponing Date : 01-Doc-1991
Bishnopur Bljaynagar.Brahmanbaria, Account Number : 1423100000998
Interost Rato : 2,75
Account Typo : SB - Savings Bank Account (General)
Porlod : 01-Jul-2024 - 30-Jun-2025
Status : Aclive
Routing Number : 200121271
Date Value Date | Orlginating Branch Transaction Debit Credit Balance|
Balance B/IF 1,29,592.00 cr
13-Ma: 5 Cash Wilhdrawal INST NUM
y-202 13-May-2025 SB14230313803 33,500.00 96,092.00 c/
. Ewallot A2A-FUND_TRANSFER_A2A
20-May-2025 20-May-2025 |HEAD OFFICE From: 1423100003763 25,000,00 1,21,092.00 cr
£ Ewallol A2A-FUND_TRANSFER_A2A
25:May-2025 | 25-May-2025 |HEAD OFFICE From: 1423100003783 20,000.00 1,41,092,00 c&
28-May-2025 | 28-May-2025 Cash Deposit 30,000.00 1,71,092,00 cA
29-May-2025 29-May-2025 Cash Deposit 31,000.00 2,02,092.00 cr
29-May-2025 29-May-2025 Cw INST NUM SB14239313804 1,61,200.00 40,892.00 cr
23-Jun-2025 23-Jun-2025 Cash Deposit 75,000.00 1,15,892.00 cr
24-Jun-2025 24-Jun-2025 Cash Daposit / 50,000.00 1,65,892.00 cr
ril 26-Jun-2025 26-Jun-2025 Cash Deposit 15,000.00 1,80,892.00 <&
i
K 27-9un-2025 27-Jun-2025 Mainlenance Charge - 250.00 1,80,642.00 cr
27-un2025 | 27-Jun-2025 YAT On MeKeaneR Cheruo Fel ot 38.00 1,80,604.00 ¢
27-Jun-2025 27-Jun-2025 SMS Charge(Transaclional Alert) 50.00 1,80,554.00 cr
I 27-Jun-2025 27-Jun-2025 SMS Charge VAT(Transaclional Alert) 8.00 1,80,546.00 cr
) 270un-2025 | 27-Jun-2025 SMs Charge(Push Pull) 50.00 1,80,496.00 ¢
27-Jun-2025 27-Jun-2025 SMS Charge VAT(Push Pull) 8.00 A 1,80,488.00 cr
) 29-Jun-2025 29-Jun-2025 Cash Deposit \/1 7,000.00 1,97,488.00 cr
30-Jun-2025 30-Jun-2025 | Bijoynagar Branch, Brahmanbaria Climate Socholonola /;M0.00 2,02,488.00 cr
| SR
W 30-Jun-2025 30-Jun-2025 Interest Applied 1,250.00 2,03,738.00 cr
i JL' 30-Jun-2025 30-Jun-2026 TDS Deduction On Interest Amount 188.00 2,03,550.00 cr
=" Total 9,26,084.00 10,45,358.00
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S e e Manf Print Date 07-Ju-2025
Sonali Bank PLC Time 035-
Print 10:35 AM

fave @ "nl
Generatod By
Mirashani Branch, Brahmanbaria UserID. 45421
14233 - Mirashani Branch, Brahmanbaria .

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
MR. BISHNUPUR HIGH SCHOOL Branch : 14233 - Mirashani Branch, Brahmanbaria .
Currency : BOT
Opening Date : 01-Dec-1991
Bishnopur,Bijaynagar,Brahmanbaria. Account Number : 1423100000998

Interest Rate : 2.75
Account Type : SB - Savings Bank Account (General)

Perlod : 01-Jul-2024 - 30-Jun-2025
Status : Active
Routing Number : 200121271

Date Value Date |Originating Branch Transaction Debit Credit Balance
Bal B 2,03,550.00 =
alance B/F g = =
—_—
Grand Total 9,26,084.00 10,45,358.00
Closing Balance 2,03,550.00 c=
2,03,550.00 =

Balance C/F

=+w*s=t End of Report "
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Generated By
Mirashani Branch, Brahmanbaria
14233 - Mirashani Branch, Brahmanbaria .

A/C: 1423300000045 - Md Wahiduzzaman
Account Status - Active

Print Date 07-Jul-2025
Print Time 10:33 AM

UserID. 45421

Fixed Deposit Receipt (FDR) - 1050 (BDT)
Branch : 14233 - Mirashani Branch, Brahmanbaria .

Bishnupur, Bijoynagar From 01-Jul-2024 to 30-Jun-2025
Transaction Particulars Debit Amount  Credit Amount Balance
Contract No: 28 Opening Date: 06-MAY-2024 Effective Date: 06-MAY-2024 Maturity Date: 06-AUG-2024 Period: 3 Months Interest Rate: 7.5
Previous Balance 1,73,226.00 ‘/
06-AUG-2024 Interest Paid @7.5% of Contract: 28 3,248.00 1,76,474.00
06-AUG-2024 TDS Deduction @15% of Contract: 28 488.00 1,75,986.00
06-AUG-2024 Auto Renewal of Contract: 28 1,75,986.00 0.00
ContractNo: 28 Opening Date: 06-AUG-2024 Effective Date: 06-AUG-2024 Maturity Date: 06-NOV-2024 Period: 3 Months Interest Rate: 7.5
06-AUG-2024 Auto Renewal of Contract: 1423300000045-28 1,75,986.00 1,75,986.00
06-NOV-2024 Interest Paid @7.5% of Contract: 29 3,300.00 1,79,286.00
06-NOV-2024 TDS Deduction @15% of Contract: 29 495.00 1,78,791.00
06-NOV-2024 Auto Renewal of Contract: 29 1,78,791.00 0.00
ContractNo:30  Opening Date: 06-NOV-2024 Effective Date: 06-NOV-2024 Maturity Date: 06-FEB-2025 Period: 3 Months Interest Rate: 7.5
06-NOV-2024 Auto Renewal of Contract: 1423300000045-29 1,78,791.00 1,78,791.00
31-DEC-2024 Excise Duty 2024 150.00 1,78,641.00 f\/’
06-FEB-2025 Interest Paid @7.5% of Contract: 30 3,352.00 1,81,993.00
06-FEB-2025 TDS Deduction @15% of Contract: 30 503.00 1,81,490.00
06-FEB-2025 Auto Renewal of Contract: 30 1,81,490.00 0.00
ContractNo: 31 Opening Date: 06-FEB-2025 Effective Date: 06-FEB-2025 Maturity Date: 06-MAY-2025 Period: 3 Months Interest Rate: 8.25
\06-FEB-2025 Auto Renewal of Contract: 1423300000045-30 1,81,490.00 1,81,490.00 '//
06-MAY-2025 Interest Paid @8.25% of Contract: 31 3,743.00 1,85,233.00
06-MAY-2025 TDS Deduction @15% of Contract: 31 562.00 1,84,671.00
06-MAY-2025 Auto Renewal of Contract: 31 1,84,671.00 0.00
c No:32  Opening Date: 06-MAY-2025 Effective Date: 06-MAY-2025 Maturity Date: 06-AUG-2025 Period: 3 Months Interest Rate: 8.25
06-MAY-2025 Auto Renewal of Contract: 1423300000045-31 1,84,671.00 1,84,671.00
Total Debit/Credit 7,23,136.00 7,34,581.00 1,84,671.00
Closing Balance { 1,84,673

thitittﬂEnd of Repo nihtﬁht“
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4. ‘#233 - Mirashani Branch, Brahmanbaria .

\\

~ A/C: 1422505000036 - Md Akter Hossain 2.Md Shahid Uddin

Print Date 07-Jul-2025
Print Time 10:34 AM

UserID. 45421

Bhuyain Fixed Deposit Receipt (FDR) - 1050 (BDT)
Amuvm Status - Active Branch : 14225 - Singerbil Branch, Brahmanbaria .
BISNUPUR From 01-Jul*2024 to 30-Jun-2025
BIJOYNAGAR !
{
Transaction Particulars Debit Amount  Credit Amount Balance
~ Contract No: 3 Opening Date: 13-SEP-2023 Effective Date: 09-OCT-2021 Maturity Date: 09-OCT-2024 Perlod: 36 Months Interest Rate: 5
Previous Balance 62,574.00
09-OCT-2024 Interest Paid @5% of Contract: 3 2,890.00 65,464.00
09-OCT-2024 TDS Deduction @15% of Contract: 3 434.00 65,030.00
09-0OCT-2024 Auto Renewal of Contract: 3 65,030.00 0.00
Contract No: 4 Opening Date: 09-OCT-2024 Effective Date: 09-OCT-2024 Maturity Date: 09-JAN-2025 Period: 3 Months Interest Rate: 7.5
09-OCT-2024 Auto Renewal of Contract: 1422505000036-3 65,030.00 65,030.00
09-JAN-2025 Interest Paid @7.5% of Contract: 4 1,219.00 66,249.00
09-JAN-2025 TDS Deduction @15% of Contract: 4 183.00 66,066.00
09-JAN-2025 Auto Renewal of Contract: 4 66,066.00 0.00
Contract No: 5 Opening Date: 09-JAN-2025 Eﬂnﬂlyq Date: 09-JAN-2025 Maturity Date: 09-APR-2025 Period: 3 Months Interest Rate: 8.25
09-JAN-2025 Auto Renewal of Contract: 1422505000036-4 66,066.00 , 66,066.00
—f
09-APR-2025 Interest Paid @8.25% of Contract: 5 1,363.00 67,429.00
09-APR-2025 TDS Deduction @15% of Contract: 5 205.00 67,224.00
09-APR-2025 Auto Renewal of Contract: 5 67,224.00 0.00
Contract No: 6 Opening Date: 09-APR-2025 Effective Date: 09-APR-2025 Maturity Date: 09-JUL-2025 Period: 3 Months Interest Rate: 8.25
09-APR-2025 Auto Renewal of Contract: 1422505000036-5 67,224.00 67,224.00
Total Debit/Credit 1,99,142.00 2,03,792.00 67,224.00

dwkdaaadrE L o of Reponhmnm

Closing Balance [ / 67,224.00
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